TRAFFIC ANALYSIS REPORT

For Project:

Project Notes:
Location/Name:
Report Generated:
Speed Intervals

Time Intervals

Traffic Report From
85th Percentile Speed
85th Percentile Vehicles
Max Speed

Total Vehicles

AADT:

Volumes -
weekly counts

Average Daily
AM Peak
PM Peak

Speed

Speed Limit:

85th Percentile Speed:
Average Speed:

Count over limit
% over limit
Avg Speeder

Wycombe Road facing Marlow Bottom by Oaktree until 22_02_24

Incoming Direction
02/22/2024 11:16

5 MPH
5

01/08/2024 09:50:00

28.9 MPH
98530

65 MPH
115918
2573

Time

through

on

5 Day

02/22/2024 10:45:00

01/13/2024 06:35:00

7 Day

08:00
03:00

30
28.9
23.87

Monday

2670
304
235

2508
246
215

Tuesday Wednesday

Thrusday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1319
7.2
33.2

1104 1289
5.8 6.5
33.3 33.4

1038
6.3
33.3

1073
6.3
331

1367
9.3
335

1160
10.9
33.4



