TRAFFIC ANALYSIS REPORT

For Project: Wycombe Road facing Marlow Bottom by Oaktree until 22_02_24

Project Notes:

Location/Name: Incoming Direction
Report Generated: 02/22/2024 11:16

Speed Intervals 5 MPH

Time Intervals 5

Traffic Report From 01/08/2024 09:50:00 through 02/22/2024 10:45:00

85th Percentile Speed 28.9 MPH

85th Percentile Vehicles 98530

Max Speed 65 MPH on 01/13/2024 06:35:00

Total Vehicles 115918 AADT: 2573

Volumes -

weekly counts

	Time	5 Day	7 Day
Average Daily		2670	2508
AM Peak	08:00	304	246
PM Peak	03:00	235	215

Speed

Speed Limit: 30 85th Percentile Speed: 28.9 Average Speed: 23.87

_	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thrusday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Count over limit	1319	1104	1289	1038	1073	1367	1160
% over limit	7.2	5.8	6.5	6.3	6.3	9.3	10.9
Avg Speeder	33.2	33.3	33.4	33.3	33.1	33.5	33.4